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

MILTON, 1-BDRM bsmt
apt. for rent. $750.00/mo.
Prefer no pets. Use of
laundry, free cable.
Suitable for 1-person only.
Call 905-301-1970 &
leave message. Referenc-
es, first/ last required.

MILTON DOWNTOWN
l1-bedroom apartments.
S800 - S1000 with utilities,
available immediately.
Contact Scott Prior at

Remax Real Estate Centre
9058787777

MILTON- LARGE 2 bed-
room apartment available
immediately. Large 1 bed-
room available November

1. Plus parking. Call Jaz
416-723-4801.

NORVAL LARGE !-bed-
room upper level.
Fridge/stove/heating In-
cluded. No pets/smoking.
S800/month. Available im-
mediately. (905)873-7211

SPACIOUS UPPER level,
1 bedroom apartment with
den, storage room and prt
vate deck, near Credit Riv-
er., for S1050/mos.
Parking, utilities included.
References required,
Available QOct. 15th. Call
(905)877-4288

Short Term Rentals

WANTED GARAGE space
To park small car over win-
ter Will pay monthly stor-
age Tel: 9056939427

Houses for Rent

HOUSE FOR Rent 3-bed-
room downtown Milton
area house. Available Oct.
1. Require references

905-878-1403 after 6.

MILTON 4-BEDROOM
for rent S1500/mo plus
utilities. No pets preferred.

No smoking. Close to GO
416-7098719

Townhouses for
Rent

Check it Out?

EXECUTIVE 2-storey
3-bdrm, garage, ftully
fenced, 5-appl., C/A,
S1325/mo. Immediate.
Thompson/ Hepburn,
Milton. 416-877-304/.

MILTON TOWNHOUSE 3
bedroom, 4-appliances,
new carpet, new counter
tops & sinks, garage.
$1.,430/mth, First/Last,

plus utilities. Available Oct.
1 &L Call Dave
905-8785444.

Rooms for Rent and
Wanted

MILTON- LARGE bed-
room, utilities, internet,
parking $500/mo inclusive.
First/ last required.

Available immediately.
905-299-21/1.

MILTON. LARGE main
floor bedroom, shared fa-
cilities, quiet secluded
country home, Male pre-
ferred. 401/Guelph Line.
S115/week or $450/mo.
905-854-0359.

Rooms for Rent and Articles for Sale % o -
Wanted P B i

A NICE spacious room In
large quiet house in Milton,
convenient location, share
kitchen/ bath/ parking/
satellite TV. Suits mature
male, S$S475/mth all
inclusive, wireless internet
available. 905-875-1518,
416-402-8004.

MILTON- ONE room
available in brand new 4-
bedroom house, Derry/
Ontario area. ¢

$500/mo. all
inclusive. 647-220-4609

ROOMMATE WANTED,
female preferred to share
townhouse In Milton.
$550/mo. includes utilities
& parking. Call Carol
905-864-281 2.

Child Care Available Child Care Available )| |

HOT TUB (Spa) Covers
best price, Best quality. All
shapes & colours. Call
] -866-585-0056
www.thecoverguy.ca

HOT TUB/ Spa-Brand new
2009 model w/all options,
and cover. Still in wrapper.
Cost $8995., Sacrifice
S4750. Call 905971-1777

TREADMILL. ELECTRIC,
tells time, speed, distance,
calories, heartrate, incline.
§295. Also, elliptical train-
er, recumbent & exercise

bike, trampoline with enclo-
sure. 905-814-1415

CLASSIFIED DEADLINES

MONDAY AT 5PM
tor Wednesda
TUESDAY AT 5PM
for Thursda
WEDNESDAY AT 5PM
for Friday.

Please call 905-632-4440
e-mail: classifieds @ hallonsearch.com

fax: 905-632-8165

Need Daycare?

Wee Watch is a licensed agency which has full and part
time spaces available in a home in your area. We offer:
a small ratio of children per home, screened and frained
Providers, unscheduled monthly inspections, exclusive

educational ‘Wee Learn Program’, income tax receipts.
For information in Milton /Georgefown please call

\weewatch

Industrial/Commercial
for Rent/ Wanted

COMMERCIAL SPACE for
lease in Acton at 21 Mill
Street, West. 1140sq.ft.,
asking $9.50/ sq.ft.
Available immediately.
Price negotiable. Call Chtt
Palmer 519-993-5292.

Shared
Accommodations

ROOMMATES WANTED
for a 3-bedroom Milton
home. Large familyroom
w/tireplace, game room,
Near GO/ 401. S700/mo
includes utilities/ internet

First/ last, references.
289-87/8-/911.

Private Tuitions/
Schools

MATH TUTORING Grades
8-12. Certified, experi-
enced Teacher. Please
call Irene 416-238-4462 or
905-783-5050.

Articles for Sale

ALL NEW Beds! Plus/ pil-
lowtops, 10-15° thick, new
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